-OP \$115.00 763905

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
RX.com Partners, Ltd.	FORMERLY Pharmacy Fulfillment Services, L.L.C., a Texas limited liability company formerly known as Rx Store Mail, L.L.C.	06/29/2004	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KH Hill Group Partners, Ltd.
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF KH Hill Investment Group, L.L.C., General Partner
Street Address:	101 Jim Wright Freeway
Internal Address:	Suite 200
City:	Fort Worth
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	76108
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76390543	AUTOFILL
Serial Number:	76390544	AUTOMAIL
Registration Number:	2670858	RX.COM
Registration Number:	2710200	RX.COM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (817)878-0501

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 817-878.0500

Email: tgwynne@whitakerchalk.com

Correspondent Name: Clark R. Cowley
Address Line 1: 301 Commerce Street

TRADEMARK REEL: 003257 FRAME: 0514

900043328

Address Line 2: Suite 3500 Address Line 4: Fort Worth, TEXAS 76012		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20007	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Clark R. Cowley	
Signature:	/clarkrcowley20007.001/	
Date:	03/02/2006	
Total Attachments: 2 source=BILLOFSALE#page1.tif source=BILLOFSALE#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003257 FRAME: 0515

BILL OF SALE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Rx.com Partners Ltd. (f/k/a Pharmacy Fulfillment Services, LLC, and f/k/a Rx Store Mail LLC) ("Grantor") hereby sells, bargains and transfers and assigns to KH Hill Group Partners, Ltd. ("Grantee") all right, title and interest in and to the Purchased Assets set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof by reference, free and clear of all claims and encumbrances except as expressly set forth in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement executed between the parties on the 29th day of June, 2004. Grantor warrants to Grantee that Grantor will, subject to the Asset Purchase Agreement described above, defend, Grantee's title to the Purchased Assets against all persons claiming an interest in same, whether by or through Grantor or otherwise.

This Bill of Sale is made pursuant to, and the respective obligations and rights of Grantee and Grantor are subject to the terms of, that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of June 29, 2004, by and between Grantor and Grantee.

Nothing in this Bill of Sale is intended to enlarge or diminish the rights or obligations of Grantee or Grantor, all of which are the same as set forth in the Asset Purchase Agreement described herein above.

Executed and delivered this 29th day of June, 2004.

Rx.com Partners, Ltd., Grantor

By: Rx.com Management, LLC

General Partner

By: Ken Hill, Sole Manager

KH Hill Group Partners, Ltd., Grantee

By: KH Hill Investment Group, L.L.C. General Partner

Ken Hill, Sole Manager

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003257 FRAME: 0516

EXHIBIT A DESCRIPTION OF PURCHASED ASSETS

All assets of Seller, whether real, personal, tangible or intangible, including but not limited to all intellectual properties, trademarks, trade names, and domain names, including, but not limited to the following:

Equipment, consisting of SI Baker Fulfillment equipment, computers and related software.

All trademarks and all good will associated with same, together with all registrations/applications, including the following:

<u>Mark</u>	Reg'n No./Application Serial No.
RX.COM	U.S. Reg'n No. 2,670,858
RX.COM	U.S. Reg'n No. 2,710,200
AUTOFILL	U.S. Serial No. 76/390,543
AUTOMAIL	U.S. Serial No. 76/390,544

It is expressly understood that the Assets of Seller shall not include any of the following, or any rights therein: PDX Pharmacy System, PDX Host System, any PDX software, the Rx.com Enterprise Pharmacy System, or any new software developed by PDX, Inc., personnel or any consultants or independent contractors of PDX, Inc.

F:\STOR\MES\RX-COM\CORP\APUR4.WPD

RECORDED: 03/02/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003257 FRAME: 0517